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As per P.U. Circular No. 2412-2481ST/ FC, Dated 17-11-2023, the name of 

Sr. No. Class Roll No. 
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY SWAMI SARVANAND GIRI REGIONAL CENTRE 
(Largest Multi-Faculty Off Campus of Panjab University, Chandigarh) 

Una Road, Bajwara, Hoshiarpur (Pb.) 
Ph. 01882-282617, 282618, Fax: 282221 

following B.A.LL.B. Students are struck off from the office. 
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23126 

22157 

21124 

20157 

E-mail: directorhsp@pu.ac.in, website: ssgpurch.puchd.ac.in 

20163 

19159 

Notice 

Name of student 

Komal 

Bhupinder Singh 

Husanpreet Kaur 

Harshad Sharma 

Hartaj Singh Dhillon 

Surpreet Kaur 

o2-o4-24 

Co-ordinator (Law) 
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