PANJAB UNIVERSITY SWAMI SARVANAND GIRI REGIONAL CENTRE (Largest Multi-Faculty Off Campus of Panjab University, Chandigarh) Una Road, Bajwara, Hoshiarpur (Pb.)

Ph. 01882-282617, 282618, Fax: 282221

E-mail: directorhsp@pu.ac.in, website: ssgpurch.puchd.ac.in

Notice

As per P.U. Circular No. 2412-2481ST/ FC, Dated 17-11-2023, the name of following **B.A.LL.B. Students** are struck off from the office.

Sr. No.	Class Roll No.	Name of student
1	23126	Komal
2	22157	Bhupinder Singh
3	21124	Husanpreet Kaur
4	20157	Harshad Sharma
5	20163	Hartaj Singh Dhillon
6	19159	Surpreet Kaur

Co-ordinator (Law)